

## Statement of Rider and Liability Waiver: Must be signed before Participating on WSCSC's Trail Ride

I, wis	sh to participate in the Women's Surface Creek Saddle
Club's Trail Ride to be (year)	sh to participate in the Women's Surface Creek Saddle  I will comply with the rules, conditions, and
regulations of The Common Sense Guide t	to Safe & Enjoyable Trail Rides. As a participant in the
	s event involves being in remote areas for extended
· ·	, transportation, and medical facilities; that these areas
	ds which ride management cannot anticipate, identify,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	scitable, difficult to control, and unpredictable; and that
	ne. I agree to take full responsibility for myself and the man's Surface Creek Saddle Club, its officers, and all
	nent, sponsors, all ride personnel, the U.S. Government
	owners over whose land the ride crosses blameless for
	occur due to my participation in the Trail Ride and free
	or loss. As a rider I expect to use good judgment, practice
common courtesy, and pay close attention	to safety details throughout this event.
Signature(s) below constitute(s) accepta	nee of the above torms and conditions
Signature(s) below constitute(s) accepta	nce of the above terms and conditions.
Rider's Signature:	Date:
Horse's Name:	
<i>NOTE</i> : Junior rider (under 18 years of	age) must be accompanied by an adult)
Birth date of Junior Rider:	
Signature of parent or legal guardian:	Date:
Name of adult responsible for Junior Ri	ider during event:
DI ' . 1 '11	
Please print legibly	
. 0 )	RELEASE [ Optional ]
РНОТО	
PHOTO I	e Creek Saddle Club to use photographs or video of me
PHOTO It hereby grant permission to Women's Surface and/or my horse for use online (website, social	
PHOTO It hereby grant permission to Women's Surface and/or my horse for use online (website, social	e Creek Saddle Club to use photographs or video of me il sites and email notifications), news publications and other men's Surface Creek Saddle Club. This includes post-
PHOTO  I hereby grant permission to Women's Surface and/or my horse for use online (website, social communications related to the mission of Wor	e Creek Saddle Club to use photographs or video of me al sites and email notifications), news publications and other men's Surface Creek Saddle Club. This includes posterpermission.

